
Pärnu Ühisgümnaasiumi lahtised TV 10 OS võistlused 
20.01.2014, Hansahallis 

 
TV 60m tõkkejooks 
1. Katrin Põhhako 15.02.2000. Vändra Gümnaasium 10.5 
2. Nele Noormets 29.06.2000. Pärnu Rääma PK 10.7 
3. Anneliis Tomson 08.06.2000. Pärnu Ülejõe G. 11.0 
4. Emely Karhu 11.10.2001. Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium 11.3 
5. Karoli Käärt 10.11.2000. Tootsi LA/PK 12.6 
 
TN 60m tõkkejooks 
1. Vanessa Nikitina 03.01.2002. Pärnu Koidula G.   9.6 
2. Ann Marii Kivikas 12.08.2002. Paikuse Põhikool 10.1 
3. Elisa Annamaa 07.04.2002. Pärnu Koidula G. 10.3 
4. Marlene Makarov 02.01.2002. Pärnu Vanalinna PK 10.6 
5. Meeri Meedla 20.04.2002. Paikuse Põhikool 10.7 
6. Annabel Alliksaar 29.06.2002. Paikuse Põhikool 10.8 
7. Lisette Välja 21.05.2002. Audru kool 12.0 
8. Anett Luigemaa 06.12.2002. Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium 12.3 
9. Heike Lehiste 06.10.2002. Pärnu Ülejõe G. 12.7 
10. Agnes Võsanurm 24.02.2002.  12.8 
11. Regita Lepla 02.10.2002. Vändra G. 13.1 
12. Lota Gurimski 01.08.2003. Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium 14.3 
13. Karetti Sakala 09.02.2003. Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium 14.8 
14. Mia Puidet 19.05.2003. Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 15.0 
 
PV 60m tõkkejooks 
1. Marttin Lepaste 10.10.2000. Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium   9.7 
2.Ronaldo Tiismaa 02.05.2001. Vändra Gümnaasium 10.7 
3. Armin Marlon Mängel 23.06.2001. Vändra Gümnaasium 10.8 
4. Riko Pallman 02.10.2001. Pärnu Ülejõe G. 12.5 
5. Argo Rentnik 24.03.2001. Vändra Gümnaasium 12.9 
 
PN 60m tõkkejooks 
1. Rasmus Roosleht 25.07.2002. Pärnu Ülejõe G. 10.2 
2. Mikk Saarse 22.03.2002. Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 10.4 
3. Karl- Johannes Tali 18.05.2002. Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium 11.3 
4. Andry Harjakas 15.06.2003. Pärnu Rääma PK 11.4 
5. Sander Ruut 03.05.2003. Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 11.5 
6. Dago Jürisaar 06.01.2002. Vändra G. 11.5 
7. Rasmus Tammeleht 06.05.2003. Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium 11.7 
8. Steven Sepp 23.05.2002. Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium 11.8 
9. Karl-Mattias Prangli 01.03.2002. Pärnu Ülejõe G. 11.8 
10. Marlon Kivisild 24.07.2002. Vändra G. 12.0 
11. Olavi- Tanel Kask 16.12.2003. Rääma PK 12.3 
12. Günther Voala 23.04.2002. Pärnu Ülejõe G. 12.4 
13. Silver Slinko 24.10.2003. Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 14.6 
 
PN kõrgushüpe 
1. Rasmus Roosleht 25.07.2002. Pärnu Ülejõe G. 1.26 
2. Dago Jürisaar 06.01.2002. Vändra G. 1.21 
3. Mikk Saarse 22.03.2002. Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 1.21 
4. Joosep Siigla 14.07.2004. Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 1.16 
5. Rasmus Tammeleht 06.05.2003. Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium 1.16 
6. Marlon Kivisild 24.07.2002. Vändra G. 1.16 
7. Karl-Johannes Tali 18.05.2002. Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium 1.16 
8. Steven Sepp 23.05.2002. Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium 1.16 
9. Sander Ruut 03.05.2003. Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 1.16 
10. Andry Harjakas 15.06.2003. Pärnu Rääma PK 1.11 
11. Karl-Mattias Prangli 01.03.2002. Pärnu Ülejõe G. 1.11 
12. Günther Voala 23.04.2002. Pärnu Ülejõe G. 1.01 
13. Olavi- Tanel Kask 16.12.2003. Pärnu Rääma PK 0.96 
 



TN kõrgushüpe 
1. Elisa Annamaa 07.04.2002. Pärnu Koidula G. 1.41 
2. Annabel Alliksaar 29.06.2002. Paikuse Põhikool 1.36 
3. Ann Marii Kivikas 12.08.2002. Paikuse Põhikool 1.26 
4. Marlene Makarov 02.01.2002. Pärnu Vanalinna PK 1.26 
5. Vanessa Nikitina 03.01.2002. Pärnu Koidula G. 1.26 
6. Meeri Meedla 20.04.2002. Paikuse Põhikool 1.21 
7. Kelly Ehavee 01.02.2002. Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium 1.21 
8. Anett Luigemaa 06.12.2002. Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium 1.11 
9. Regita Lepla 02.10.2002. Vändra G. 1.06 
10. Heike Lehiste 06.10.2002. Pärnu Ülejõe G. 1.06 
11. Mia Puidet 19.05.2003. Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 0.96 
 
TV kaugushüpe 
1. Martina Ritson 15.06.2000. Pärnu Vanalinna PK 4.55 
2. Karoli Käärt 10.11.2000. Tootsi LA/PK 4.54 
3. Nele Noormets 29.06.2000. Pärnu Rääma PK 4.38 
4. Katrin Põhhako 15.02.2000. Vändra Gümnaasium 4.34 
5. Elis Mihkelsoo 12.08.2000. Pärnu Ülejõe G 4.07 
6. Anneliis Tompson 08.06.2000. Pärnu Ülejõe G 4.04 
7. Merilin Kask 22.01.2000. Pärnu Rääma PK 3.97 
8. Janely Kaelep 27.01.2001. Paikuse PK 3.92 
9. Anett Maria Reinas 04.09.2001. PSHG 3.89 
10. Kätlin Rändla 07.10.2000. Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 3.87 
11. Ramona Metsaränta 22.07.2001. Pärnu Vanalinna PK 3.78 
12. Anne-Mari Peks 24.01.2001. Paikuse PK 3.67 
 
PV teivashüpe 
1. Marttin lepaste 10.10.2000. Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium 2.50 
 
 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Priit Neeme 
Sekretär: Mihkel Lembit 
 


